@% DENTALAIRE==

The Dentalaire Bur Kit is an elegant
solution for organizing your dental
burs. The set includes 20 of the most
common burs used in veterinary
dentistry, all in an autoclavable bur

block.

This bur kit unit includes:
* Round burs

- Cross-cut tapered fissure burs
« Conical white stones
* Two sizes of cylindrical diamond

burs

+ 12 extra sections for any additional

burs

Diplomate Bur Kit

Included Burs

DTP10206
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Round

#1
Round
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#4
Round
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Round

DTP10046

DTP10047

DTP10048

DTP10052

DTP10054

- Useful for making gutters (moats) around
broken roots for retrieval.

+ For lateral bone removal during surgical
extractions.

- Use larger burs for larger teeth.

+ For lateral bone removal during surgical
extractions.

- Use larger burs for larger teeth.

+ For lateral bone removal during surgical
extractions.

+ Use larger burs for larger teeth.

- For lateral bone removal during surgical
extractions.

- Use larger burs for larger teeth.
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Fissure

#700L
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Feline
Cylindrical

Canine
Cylindrical

White
Stone

DTP10026

DTP10030

DTP835-014

DTP835-018

DTP0450
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- For sectioning smaller and larger teeth

+ For sectioning smaller and larger teeth

« Useful for smoothing bone and
retrieving broken root tips

+ Useful for smoothing bone and
retrieving broken root tips

- Ideal for conservatively smoothing bone

- Used in the bonded sealant procedure



