

## **Diplomate Bur Kit**

The Dentalaire Bur Kit is an elegant solution for organizing your dental burs. The set includes 20 of the most common burs used in veterinary dentistry, all in an autoclavable bur block.

This bur kit unit includes:

- Round burs
- Cross-cut tapered fissure burs
- Conical white stones
- Two sizes of cylindrical diamond burs
- 12 extra sections for any additional burs



Included Burs					
#1/2 Round	DTP10046	Useful for making gutters (moats) around broken roots for retrieval.	#700 Fissure	DTP10026	For sectioning smaller and larger teeth
#1 Round	DTP10047	<ul><li>For lateral bone removal during surgical extractions.</li><li>Use larger burs for larger teeth.</li></ul>	#700L Fissure	DTP10030	For sectioning smaller and larger teeth
#2 Round	DTP10048	<ul><li>For lateral bone removal during surgical extractions.</li><li>Use larger burs for larger teeth.</li></ul>	Feline Cylindrical	DTP835-014	Useful for smoothing bone and retrieving broken root tips
#4 Round	DTP10052	<ul><li>For lateral bone removal during surgical extractions.</li><li>Use larger burs for larger teeth.</li></ul>	Canine Cylindrical	DTP835-018	Useful for smoothing bone and retrieving broken root tips
#6 Round	DTP10054	<ul><li>For lateral bone removal during surgical extractions.</li><li>Use larger burs for larger teeth.</li></ul>	White Stone	DTP0450	<ul><li>Ideal for conservatively smoothing bone</li><li>Used in the bonded sealant procedure</li></ul>